

Basatti To Koi Satti

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D., Works Division

(M.M.S.Y.-S.C.)

Baisi (Purnea)

DIVISION

21/11/18

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book-

664

Plan Construction

58-SB-D/2018-19/30-4-2019

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -		Conto of road from			
		Dadart to Kalsadta			
		Under MMSY (SC)			
Agency -		Alam Construction			
Ag. No. -		58 SBL of 2018-19			
Ag. value - Rs		14578506.00 (Construction)			
Date of start -		31-12-2018			
Date of Completion -		30-12-2019			
Actual Date of Completion -		09-05-2022			
Date of Measurement -		NIL			
				02/4/22	23/12/22
					JE

ABSTRACT OF COST				
1	Providing benchmark			
1	Pillar - - E11			
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB			
	(i) Benchmark Pillar			
	3 M @ 4810.06 Each -	1		14430.00
	(ii) Reference Pillar			
	8 M @ 2204.54 Each -	4		17636.00
2	Clearing & grubbing of road			
2	land - - E11			
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB			
	1.55 Hect. @ 50198.62/Hect. -	1		77730.00
3	Construction of road			
3/4	embankment - - E11			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 3 Cont.					
Qty vide page 39 of TMB					
(i) Lead 100 m					
1528.65 m^3 @ $111.25/\text{m}^3$ - R					147812.20
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
(ii) 430.31 m^3 @ $155.23/\text{m}^3$ - R					66797.20
$\frac{4}{5}$ Cont. of subgrade & shoulder - E12					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
5845.78 m^3 @ $157.47/\text{m}^3$ - R					920530.20
$\frac{5}{6}$ Construction of GKB					
grade 2 - E11					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
1623.95 m^3 @ $3188.85/\text{m}^3$ - L					5178533.20
$\frac{6}{7}$ Provision WBM Cr III					
- E10					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
635.82 m^3 @ $4050.05/\text{m}^3$ - L					2575103.20
$\frac{7}{8}$ Provision Bitumen coat					
- E11					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
6727.60 m^2 @ $49.59/\text{m}^2$ - R					333592.20
$\frac{8}{9}$ Provision tack coat					
- E11					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
6727.60 m^2 @ $16.74/\text{m}^2$ - L					112745.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{10}$ Providing 20mm thick rns					
type B - E/1					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
$6727.00 m^2$ @ $215.95/m^2$ -					$4 1452696=$
$\frac{10}{11}$ Cont. & unreinforced					
cc pavement 150 - E/1					
Qty vide page 40 of TMB					
$275.40 m^3$ @ $7780.39/m^3$ -					$4 2142706=$
$\frac{11}{13}$ Providing Kloncher and					
20mm part - E/1					
Qty vide page 41 of TMB					
(i) Km part					
3 Nos @ 2508.37 Each -					$4 7525=$
(ii) 20mm part					
9 Nos @ 693.81 Each -					$4 6244=$
$\frac{12}{14}$ Providing mm thick rns					
board - E/1					
Qty vide page 41 of TMB					
5 Nos @ 10380.28 Each -					$4 51931=$
$\frac{13}{16}$ Providing boundary Pillar					
- - E/1					
Qty vide page 41 of TMB					
24 Nos @ 525.61 Each -					$4 12615=$
$\frac{14}{17}$ Providing transfer for					
- - - E/1					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 14 Contd.					
Qty vide page 41 of TMS					
(i) Δ 600 mm					
81.5 @ 121.28 each - - h					33698=0
(ii) 0600 mm					
2MS Ch 5677.92 each - - h					4356=0
(iii) 800 x 600 mm					
2MS Ch 7951.39 each - - h					15903=0
(iv) 600 x 450 mm					
2MS Ch 5527.89 each - - h					11056=0
¹⁵ 18/19 Road marking with hat					
applied - - E11					
Qty vide page 41 of TMS					
(i) BT provision					
¹⁸ 354.00 m ² Ch 867.76/m ² - - h					307187=0
(ii) CC provision					
¹⁹ 90.00 m ² Ch 972.67/m ² - - h					87540=0
¹⁶ 20 E/W in excavation to					
fdn. - E11					
Qty vide page 12 of TMS					
89.40 m ³ Ch 288.02/m ³ - - h					25749=0
¹⁷ 21 Provide PCC ML in					
fdn. - E11					
Qty vide page 42 of TMS					
13.52 m ³ Ch 6373.74/m ³ - - h					86173=0

Continuation

Continuation